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Marks ) Sem 1 Sem 2 Sem 3 Sem 4

Elite 59 36 48 77 72

Average 37 11 4 13 8

Slow 4 53 48 10 20
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Base 

(Grad. 

Marks ) Sem 1 Sem 2 Sem 3 Sem 4
Elite 59 36 ↓ 48 ↑ 77 ↑ 72 ↓

Average 37 11 ↓ 4 ↓ 13 ↑ 8 ↓

Slow 4 53 ↑ 48 ↓ 10 ↓ 20 ↑
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Sr. No Name of the Student

Percenta

ge Sem 1 Sem 2 Sem 3 Sem 4

1 Chawla Aishwarya Mohinder 64.63 7.07 8.67 9.13 8.05

2 Nikam Samiksha Nimba 65.33 7.4 7.8 7.9 8.05

3 Thakur Tejaswi Dineshkumar 68.7 7.27 8.13 8.03 8.05

4 Goud Sakshi Anand 65.92 7.07 7.73 7.63 8.2

5 Mistari Aarti Prabhakar 62.75 7.13 7.97 7.93 8.2

6 Chordiya Shweta Rajendra 82.88 8 9 9.23 8.5

7 Sharma Divya Shivnarayan 60.87 7.47 8.2 8.87 8.65

8 Saini Rishika Mukesh 69.79 7.13 7.77 8.43 8.7

9 Chandgude Priya Ramesh 79.68 7 7.87 8.17 8.75

10 Ahir Aaditya Satish 60.16 6.93 8 8.57 8.8

11 Mene Abhishek Sunil 68.6 6.83 7.93 8.4 8.85

12 Tiwari Saurabh Akhilesh 70.85 7.43 7.43 9.13 8.95

13 Jadhav Aditi Vijay 68.7 6.6 8.17 8.4 9

14 Pamnani Yash Deepak 61.25 7.63 8.87 8.93 9.15

15 Ugalmugale Dnyaneshwar Kailas 69.41 7.17 8.1 8.83 9.2

16 Jashnani Neha Ghanshyam 77.91 7.7 8.8 8.97 9.35

17 Quazi Zeeshan Shakeel 60.57 7.3 8.5 9 9.4

18 Hemnani Lavisha Naresh 70.68 6.83 8.13 9.4 9.45

19 Soni Meenal Sanjay 70.8 7.4 8.5 8.73 9.5

20 Longani Sushila Harbanslal 79.29 7.87 8.93 9.4 9.6

21 Irani Freyan Shavir 81.5 7.8 8.87 9 9.7

22 Jain Srushti Sanjay 75.91 8.2 9.1 9.63 9.75

23 Tiwari Tanvi Vijay 83.12 7.57 8.87 9.07 9.75
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List Of Students Passed as Elite Members throughout 4 semester of Batch 19-21



Sr. No Name of the Student Percentage Sem 1 Sem 2 Sem 3 Sem 4
1 Ahir Aaditya Satish 60.16 6.93 8 8.57 8.8
2 Ahire Arvind Atmaram 54.16 7.27
3 Ahire Harshali Keda 70.36 6.03 7.27 7.83 7.9
4 Aringale Pallavi Sadashiv 56.58 8.23 9.15
5 Badgujar Prashant Rajendra 56.75 9 7.4 7.8
6 Bagul Rohit Raju 52.08 7.3 7.7
7 Baviskar Piyush Prashant 49.08 2.11 8.27 7.8
8 Benoy Deepu Arackaparambil 69.31 7.2 8.63 9.21
9 Bhagwat Nayan Satish 58.20 8.3 8.55

10 Bhavsar Aishwarya Rajendra 73.08 8.33 8.2 8.9
11 Bhavsar Sakshi Prashant 48.33 7.62 7.95
12 Borade Priyanka Hemant 60.8 6.43 7.43 8.1 8.15
13 Borse Sonali Sunil 75.68 7.6 8.14 8.15
14 Chandgude Priya Ramesh 79.68 7 7.87 8.17 8.75
15 Chandramore Anmol Anil 56.08 8.1 8.35
16 Chawla Aishwarya Mohinder 64.63 7.07 8.67 9.13 8.05
17 Chordiya Shweta Rajendra 82.88 8 9 9.23 8.5
18 Choudhari Rahil Abdul Aziz 64.82 8.43 9.45
19 Choudhari Sanket Manohar 51.83 6.3 7.27 8.13 8.05
20 Dahad Swati Sanjay 68.75 6.47 8.47 8.03 8.15
21 Darakha Kunal Baliram 52.88 0 0
22 Deore Pallavi Dilip 66.07 6.37 7.15
23 Desale Dinesh Sanjay 65.90 7 7.45
24 Deshmukh Mona Subhash 53.25 7.6 7.65
25 Deshpande Ankita Milind 63.25 8.3 8.85
26 Dongare Komal Ramakant 62.67
27 Durdhavle Rupesh Ashok 54.00
28 Francis Noel Martin 57.67 7.13 8 8.47
29 Gangurde Aniket Ashok 55.66 7.2 8.4 8.63
30 Gharte Mayuri Manohar 58.91 6.93 7.67 7.87
31 Ghuge Mahesh Sahebrao 58.53 6.93 8.03 8.5 8.6
32 Goud Sakshi Anand 65.92 7.07 7.73 7.63 8.2
33 Hemnani Lavisha Naresh 70.68 6.83 8.13 9.4 9.45
34 Ingle Chandraprabha Shivnath 65.27 6.6 7.05
35 Irani Freyan Shavir 81.5 7.8 8.87 9 9.7
36 Jadhav Aditi Vijay 68.7 6.6 8.17 8.4 9
37 Jadhav Rangoli Rajendra 54.12 7.27 6.4 7.7
38 Jadhav Shubham Sanjay 61.33 6.17 8.07 8.4
39 Jagdale Shrikant Prakash 51.29 7.43 8.15
40 Jain Saloni Dilip 77.16 6.87
41 Jain Srushti Sanjay 75.91 8.2 9.1 9.63 9.75
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42 Jashnani Neha Ghanshyam 77.91 7.7 8.8 8.97 9.35
43 Khadse Alaukik Vinayak 73.9 2 8.13 8.8
44 Khandare Hrudyesh Ulhas 53.16 6.3 7 8.47
45 Londhe Avinash Sunil 72.86 2 7.13 7.65
46 Londhe Rupali Sampat 66.17 2.42 8
47 Longani Sushila Harbanslal 79.29 7.87 8.93 9.4 9.6
48 Mahajan Meenakshi . 50 8.53
49 Maheshwari Chetan Sanjay 51.25 8.7 7.9
50 Mali Deepali Kalyan 66.89 8.1 7.9
51 Mali Samadhan Bharat 72.82 2.11 7.67 7.9
52 Marathe Janvi Manoj 55.83 7.17 8.3 8.67
53 Matale Manish Nagesh 57 7.3 6.95
54 Mene Abhishek Sunil 68.6 6.83 7.93 8.4 8.85
55 Mishra Nidhi Santosh 69.75 7.57 8.87 8.47
56 Mistari Aarti Prabhakar 62.75 7.13 7.97 7.93 8.2
57 More Ankit Tushar 53.92 8.27 8.25
58 Mulik Nikhil Ganesh 62.08 7.63 7.85
59 Myria Heavenstar Augustine 60.17 7.23 7.75
60 Nadaf Mubashir Malang 57.5 7.1 8.27 8.07 8.8
61 Negi Akruti Jaisingh 57.12 7.4 2.32 8.37
62 Nikam Samiksha Nimba 65.33 7.4 7.8 7.9 8.05
63 Pagar Prashant Prakash 62.9 8.2 8.3
64 Pagare Hemraj Vilas 61.17 6.5 7.27 7.43 7.55
65 Pamnani Yash Deepak 61.25 7.63 8.87 8.93 9.15
66 Pansare Kunal Vikas 56.67 2.21 8.7 8.2
67 Pansare Nilesh Arun 55.83 7.63 7.65
68 Pasi Vishal Prithviraj 61.2 8.07 8.45
69 Pathak Rushikesh Sanjay 63.41 6.7 7.5 6.43 7.45
70 Patil Vishal Dnyaneshwar 70.4 8.03 8.55
71 Pawar Sayali Narayan 55 7 7.3
72 Quazi Zeeshan Shakeel 60.57 7.3 8.5 9 9.4
73 Rane Dhanashree Dnyandeo 76.4 6.7
74 Rane Kajol Pravin 58.58 7.6 7.9 8.3
75 Ranmale Nilesh Madhav 50.25
76 Raul Kiran Raghunath 56.08 8.53
77 Saini Rishika Mukesh 69.79 7.13 7.77 8.43 8.7
78 Sanghavi Veer Nayankumar 50.75 7.97
79 Sharma Divya Shivnarayan 60.87 7.47 8.2 8.87 8.65
80 Shinde Mansi Hitendra 64.9 6.4 7.7 8.67
81 Shinde Nikita Dashrath 60 8.07 8.55
82 Shirsath Aishwarya Santosh 61.91 7.7 7.85
83 Singh Satyajit Niraj 56.92 7.57 7.7
84 Singh Shilpa Shivshankar 61.88 7.53 8.4
85 Sirwani Gaurav Amar 52.58 7.89 7.53 7.3
86 Sonar Krunal Nitin 62.75 6.33 7.4 8.43 8.45



87 Sonawane Nikita Sunil 58.54 7.57 7.95
88 Soni Meenal Sanjay 70.8 7.4 8.5 8.73 9.5
89 Suralkar Amol Kailas 65.5 6.5 7.1 6.97 7.65
90 Thakur Tejaswi Dineshkumar 68.7 7.27 8.13 8.03 8.05
91 Tiwari Saurabh Akhilesh 70.85 7.43 7.43 9.13 8.95
92 Tiwari Shubham Rakesh 51.21 8.77 8.6
93 Tiwari Tanvi Vijay 83.12 7.57 8.87 9.07 9.75
94 Tope Abhishek Chandrakumar 60.81 7.07 6.5 8.87 9.05
95 Tribhuvan Sanket Shridhar 46.92 7.27 8.75
96 Udmale Dhananjay Mahadeo 61.25 7.97 7.7
97 Ugalmugale Dnyaneshwar Kailas 69.41 7.17 8.1 8.83 9.2
98 Ushir Chetan Keshav 47.04 6.87 7.8 8.03 7.95
99 Vairal Vishal Yuvraj 61.63 6.47 7 7 7.35

100 Yadav Sitanjali Shivaji 58.5 2 7.63 8.05

Elite

Average

Slow

Elite/ Slow Learner Coordinator Director 














